Pearson LED Flush Mount
PEAF Series
Features
Contemporary flush mount features a simple and clean design with
metal accents. Frosted white acrylic diffuser provides indirect lighting.
Construction
Back plate is die-formed of 22-gauge steel. Standard mounting holes
and hardware are included. Power supply connections must be made

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
White Satin Nickel  LED       Lumens  Adjustable CCT  SQ. D
PEAF1215LAJUDWH PEAF1215LAJUDSN  15W    1400  2700K/3000K/3500K 12” 3-3/16”
PEAF1624LAJUDWH PEAF1624LAJUDSN    30W    2400  2700K/3000K/3500K 16” 3-3/16”
Source
pearson
2700K/3000K/3500K
D